
Paisley School
260 Green Street
P0 Box 97
Paisley, OR 97636
Phone: (541)943-3111
Fax: (541) 943-3129

Sex Female
DoB 11120197

ssN
Entry Date I

Exit Date

Graduation

ACADEMIC H

01t13

06/1 3

01t14

06t14

01t15

06/1 5

NV
0.500
0,500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
5.000

0.500.
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
3.000

OR
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
9.500

Albert M Lowry High School
09 Ag Science I

Algebra I

English I

Orientation/Success
World Civilizations

09 Algebra I

Computer Applications
Earth Science
English I

Horse Management
GPp.2.667

10 Agriculture Science ll
Biology
World History

10 Accounting I

Biology
World History
GP42.667

Vale High School
11 Art

Business Admin istration
Business Math
Chemistry
English lll
Geometry
Health
US History

11 Art
Business Administration
Chemistry
English 10-ODW
English lll
Geometry
Health
Heaith Quest
US History
GPA2.882

D
C
B

A
B
c
P

B

B
B+

C
B+
c
A
B+
c

B

A-
P

c
c
B-
B

c
B

A
c-
B
C+
B-
B-
A
B

As of: Total Credits GPA Credits cPA Class Rank
10t06t15 17.500 16.000 2.781

Tyler Technologies, lnc.
Schoolmaster Student lnformation Systems
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Vale-High School
505 Viking Driv-e

Vale, OR,p791B

STT-IDENT...
:'

Br,gwn, Emalee Jea.n

3783 Vista Drive
Ontario, OR 97918

11120197
Femalei

ENrRY DT: ,,' " 08119115

wITHDRAW Dr: 09122115

GRADUATIONDT: r':

aQ{.

DOB:

atr v.

Phonei (541) 473.3181
Fax: (541) 473=2364

PAHENT/GUABDIAN

TeeJav Browh
ACADEMJC HISTORY

Grade 09:2012113
* Agriculture Science 1 D
* Computer Literacy P
* Horse Managment & C... B+
* Orientation/Success A

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.000
'1.000

0.500
5.000

0.500
0.500
1.000
1.000
3.000

1.000
1.000
'1.000

0.500
1.000
1.000
0.500
0.500
1.000
1.000
1.000
9.500

* World Civilizations
* English 1

* Algebra 'l

* Earth Science
GPA:2.667

Grade 10:20'13114
* Agriculture Science ll
* Accounting
* Biology
* World History
GPA: 2.667

Grade 11:2014115
Art
Business Applications
Geometry
Health Quest
Health
English 3
English 10 (Odyssey)
English ll Recovery (Ody
Business Math
Chemistry
US History
GPA:2.882

B

B-

B

c

P

c
c

Miscellaneous
Graduation Class: 2016

CREDIT SUMMARY
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Applied Arts 3.000 3.000 0'000
Economics/Government 1.000 0.000 1'000
Elective 5.000 3.000 2.000
Health 1.000 1.000 0.000
English 4.000 3.000 1'000
Math 3.000 3.000 0.000
Physical Education 1.000 0.000 1.000

Science 3.000 2.500 0.500

iP Senior Projects 1.000 0.000 1.000

JS US History 1.000 '1.000 0.000

VS World Studies 1.000 1'000 0'000

other o.ooo o'ooo o.ooo

Total 24.000 17,500 6 500
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..ACAD STANDING AS OF: TOT CRED GPA CRED CUML GPA CLASS RANK AUTHORIZATION

i:', 
09122115 17.50 16.00 2.78 36162
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